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JEWEL FANS’ FAVOURITE CATEGORY 

 

RETAIL 

Fans’ Favourite - Athleisure 

Unit No. Brands 

02-203 adidas  

02-226 ASICS 

02-241 Columbia 

02-250 Converse 

02-220/221/222 DESCENTE 

02-205/206 Fila Flagship S.E.A 

02-254/255 Foot Locker 

02-251/252 New Balance 

02-238/239 New Era  

02-232/233 Nike 

02-230/231 On 

01-249/250/251 OYSHO 

02-242 Salomon 

02-201 Skechers 

02-240 Timberland 

02-238/239 Weston Corp 

02-216 Wilson 

 

 

Fans’ Favourite – Fashion & Accessories 

Unit No. Brands 

B1-252/253 ALDO 

01-K200 APM Monaco 

01-253 BIMBA Y LOLA 

B1-229 BIRKENSTOCK 

B1-256 Buttonscarves 

01-218 Calvin Klein 

01-263/264 CAPSULE by Watches of Switzerland 

B1-235/236/237/238 CHARLES & KEITH 

01-K216 Chomel 

01-201 CHOW TAI FOOK 

01-208/209 Coach  

04-208 Crocs 

01-260 Desigual 

B1-228 ECCO 

01-244/245 EVISU 

04-203 FILA KIDS 

01-217 Fred Perry 

01-210 Furla 
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B1-250/250A Goelia 

01-202/203/204 Grand Seiko 

01-243 G-SHOCK CASIO 

B1-239 I'M IN 

01-261 Kate Spade New York 

B1-292 Le Petit Society 

B1-201 Lenskart 

01-263/264 Longines 

B1-241 Lovisa 

01-214/215/216 Massimo Dutti 

B1-226/227 MEILLEUR MOMENT 

01-252 MO&Co.  

01-K202 MOTHERHOUSE 

01-248 Oakley 

01-242 Onitsuka Tiger 

B1-242 OWNDAYS 

02-218 Palladium 

01-238 PANDORA 

B1-244 PAZZION 

01-246 Pearly Lustre 

B1-257 PEDRO 

01-258 Polo Ralph Lauren 

01-240 RABEANCO 

01-247 Ray-Ban 

02-219 Red Wing Shoe Store 

01-262 Sam Edelman 

B1-293/294 Sasa 

B1-207 Satellite Paris 

B1-208/209 SETIROM 

B1-200 SK Jewellery 

01-211/212/213 Spectacle Hut 

01-202/203/204 TAG Heuer 

02-215 Teva 

B1-240 The Shirt Bar 

01-202/203/204 TUDOR 

B1-212/213/214/215/216 UNIQLO 

B1-254/255 VIVAIA 

B1-230/231/232/233/234 ZARA 

 

 

Fans’ Favourite – Lifestyle & Travel 

Unit No. Brands 

04-224 ActionCity 

01-256/257 Amaris 

02-234/235/236 Apple 
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02-214 AWHSOME By Hyggerium 

02-202 Bath & Body Works 

01-239 Boarding Gate 

B2-214/215/216 Challenger 

04-237 Cuttour Hair Studio 

04-226 DJI  

B1-224 Don Don Donki 

02-224/225 Dyson Demo Store Service Centre 

B2-219 Eu Yan Sang 

04-206/207 Fun Claw 

B1-251 Gulf Fragrances 

B1-217/218 HOOGA 

01-K217/K211 I      SG 

B1-204 Jelly Pop 

B2-220 LAC 

B1-291 M&G Life 

01-256/257 Maison Margiela 

B1-221/222 MINISO 

04-209/210/211/212/213/213A Minmed Wellness Collective 

01-255 Montale Paris 

02-227/228/229 MUJI 

04-204/205 My Greatest Child 

04-215/216/217 Natureland Spa. Premium 

B1-295/296 Nectarlife | Pearl de Flore 

02-212/213 OGAWA Bespoke 

04-235/236 One Piece Mugiwara Store from Shonen Jump 

B2-220 OSIM 

04-240 Otaku House 

04-238 Picota Nail Spa 

04-201/202 Pokémon Center Singapore 

04-230 POP MART 

04-246 Pop Play Planet Café 

01-205/206 Porsche 

B2-203/204 Rest N Go 

01-259 Samsonite Black Label 

04-220/221 Sanrio Characters Pop-up store 

B2-237 Shaw Theatres 

04-243 Simply Toys 

B1-202/203 Smiggle 

04-239 Solace Studios 

04-241/242 The Digital Gadgets 

B1-219/220 The Wonder Store 

B1-210 Toys“R”Us 

B1-205/206 Traveller World 

B2-217/218 Watsons 

04-227/228 Xiaomi  
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Fans’ Favourite – Food Retail 

Unit No. Brands 

B2-221 7-Eleven Café 

01-235 Aroma Truffle 

01-226 Bee Cheng Hiang 

01-228/229 Bengawan Solo 

B2-212 Beryl's Chocolate 

03-210 Bluebird Travel 

B1-224 Don Don Donki 

B2-205/206/207/208 FairPrice Finest 

02-207 GODIVA Chocolatier 

01-K215 Golden Chef 

B2-251 Home's Favourite Bakes 

B2-248/249/250 IRVINS 

B2-252 Kee Wah Bakery 

01-K213 Kele 

01-K212 Kwong Cheong Thye 

01-241 Läderach 

B2-253/254 Lavender 

B2-222 Lim Chee Guan 

01-231 Mdm Ling Bakery 

01-232 Rich & Good Cake Shop 1997™ 

01-K206 Singapura Otter 

03-205 SNACK BOX 

01-234 The Backyard Bakers 

B2-231 Thye Moh Chan 

B2-265 Tokyo Milk Cheese Factory & Cow Cow Kitchen 

01-233 Tong Garden 

B2-245 YU Cookies 

 

 

Fans’ Favourite - Homegrown Brand 

Unit No. Brands 

04-224 ActionCity 

01-235 Aroma Truffle 

02-214 AWHSOME By Hyggerium 

01-226 Bee Cheng Hiang 

01-228/229 Bengawan Solo 

01-239 Boarding Gate 

B2-214/215/216 Challenger 

B1-235/236/237/238 CHARLES & KEITH 

01-K216 Chomel 

04-237 Cuttour Hair Studio 

B2-219 Eu Yan Sang 
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B2-205/206/207/208 FairPrice Finest 

04-206/207 Fun Claw 

01-K215 Golden Chef 

B1-251 Gulf Fragrances 

B2-251 Home's Favourite Bakes 

B1-217/218 HOOGA 

01-K217/K211 I      SG 

B2-248/249/250 IRVINS 

B1-239 I'M IN 

01-K213 Kele 

01-K212 Kwong Cheong Thye 

B2-220 LAC 

B1-292 Le Petit Society 

B2-222 Lim Chee Guan 

01-231 Mdm Ling Bakery 

04-209/210/211/212/213/213A Minmed Wellness Collective 

04-204/205 My Greatest Child 

04-215/216/217 Natureland Spa. Premium 

B2-220 OSIM 

04-240 Otaku House 

B1-244 PAZZION 

01-246 Pearly Lustre 

04-238 Picota Nail Spa 

B1-257 PEDRO 

01-232 Rich & Good Cake Shop 1997™ 

B2-237 Shaw Theatres 

04-243 Simply Toys 

01-K206 Singapura Otter 

03-205 SNACK BOX 

04-239 Solace Studios 

B1-200 SK Jewellery 

01-211/212/213 Spectacle Hut 

01-234 The Backyard Bakers 

04-241/242 The Digital Gadgets 

B1-240 The Shirt Bar 

B1-219/220 The Wonder Store 

B2-231 Thye Moh Chan 

01-233 Tong Garden 

B1-205/206 Traveller World 

02-238/239 Weston Corp 

B2-245 YU Cookies 
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Fans’ Favourite – New Retail Concept 2025 

Unit No. Brands 

02-203 adidas  

01-K200 APM Monaco 

B2-212 Beryl's Chocolate 

03-210 Bluebird Travel 

B1-256 Buttonscarves 

01-201 CHOW TAI FOOK 

01-208/209 Coach  

01-K215 Golden Chef 

B1-251 Gulf Fragrances 

B2-251 Home's Favourite Bakes 

B1-204 Jelly Pop 

01-261 Kate Spade New York 

B1-291 M&G Life 

01-231 Mdm Ling Bakery 

B1-226/227 MEILLEUR MOMENT 

01-252 MO&Co.  

02-232/233 Nike 

02-230/231 On 

04-235/236 One Piece Mugiwara Store from Shonen Jump 

02-218 Palladium 

01-246 Pearly Lustre 

04-238 Picota Nail Spa 

04-246 Pop Play Planet Café 

01-205/206 Porsche 

01-240 RABEANCO 

B2-203/204 Rest N Go 

02-242 Salomon 

02-219 Red Wing Shoe Store 

01-259 Samsonite Black Label 

01-262 Sam Edelman 

01-K206 Singapura Otter 

04-239 Solace Studios 

B1-254/255 VIVAIA 

02-216 Wilson 

04-227/228 Xiaomi  

B2-245 YU Cookies 
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F&B 

Fans’ Favourite – Chinese Food 

Unit No. Brands 

B2-224/225/226 Beauty in The Pot 

B2-234 Chow Zan Dessert 

02-208/209 Coucou Hotpot 

B2-229 Dian Xiao Er 店小二 (新加坡药材烤鸭) 

03-214/215 Din Tai Fung 

03-220/221/222 Hakka Yu 

01-219/220/221/222 Imperial Treasure Super Peking Duck 

03-202/203/204 JUMBO Seafood 

02-210 Kam's Roast 

B2-232 LeMa Dumpling 

04-244/245 LeNu 

B2-235/236 Nong Geng Ji 

04-244/245 Paradise Classic 

02-249 PUTIEN 

03-201 Soup Restaurant 

03-208 Tai Er Suancai & Fish 

02-223 Tim Ho Wan 

01-221/222 Treasures Yi Dian Xin 

03-230 Tsui Wah 

B1-245/246 White Restaurant 

02-217 Yun Nans 

 

 

Fans’ Favourite – Japanese/ Korean Food 

Unit No. Brands 

B2-233 Aburi-EN 

B1-289/290 Gochi-So Shokudo 

02-243 Gwangjang GAON 

05-205 Hitoyoshi Izakaya 人吉居酒屋 

B1-249 Hoshino Coffee Japanese Café & Restaurant 

B1-247 Jinjja Chicken 

03-213 Kei Kaisendon 

01-224/225 KIWAMI RAMEN & GYOZA BAR 

03-200 Monster Curry 

B2-200 SUKIYA · Gyudon · Curry 

03-209 Sushi Tei 

B2-227/228 SUSHIRO 

01-223 Tempura Makino 

02-211 Tonkatsu by Ma Maison 

03-218 Tsuta Japanese Soba Noodles 

01-224/225 Wa-En Wagyu Yakiniku 
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Fans’ Favourite – Western Food 

Unit No. Brands 

01-K208 % ARABICA 

B2-209 A&W 

04-223 ActionCity Cafe 

05-201 ARTEASTIQ 

05-200 ARTEASTIQ DEPATIO 

01-K209 Café Kitsune 

01-K214 Creamie Sippies  

05-203 Elfuego by COLLIN'S® 

B1-300 Fish & Co. 

B2-211 Guzman y Gomez 

04-229 Hot Tomato 

05-202 Jack's Place 

B2-210 Josh's Grill 

B2-275/276/277 KFC 

02-253 Lady M  

04-231/232 luckin coffee 

04-200 Mamma Mia Trattoria E Caffé 

B1-298 McDonald’s 

04-218 Monarchs & Milkweed 

01-236/237 Nesuto 

03-227/228 NY Char Grill 

02-200 Paris Baguette 

B1-225 PAUL Bakery & Restaurant 

04-222 Pizzamaru 

04-246 Pop Play Planet Café 

01-227 Poulet Bijou 

02-244/245 PS.Cafe 

01-K218 Queic by Olivia 

03-219 Royal Host 

02-256 Shake Shack 

02-204 Starbucks 

02-237 The 1872 Clipper Tea Co. 

01-207 The Coach Restaurant  

01-200 The Coffee Bean & Tea Leaf® 

02-248 TONITO 

02-246/247 Tutto by Da Paolo 

 

 

Fans’ Favourite – Local/ Regional Delights 

Unit No. Brands 

03-229 Bazil Kitchen 

B2-241/242 Dapur Penyet 

B2-238/239/240/241/242 Food Republic 
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B1-297 Greendot Plus 

B1-299 Ipoh Town 怡保城茶室 

05-206/207 KANTIN 

03-216 Mrs Pho 

B2-223 OMEGA Pork Noodle 

B1-223 Sampanman Kelong Changi 

03-223/224 Sanook Kitchen 

B1-248 So Pho 

B2-278/279/280 Song Fa Bak Kut Teh 

03-225/226 Tambuah Mas Indonesian Restaurant 

B2-201/202 The Hainan Story 

B2-231 Toast Box 

B1-289/290 Tun Xiang Hokkien Delights 

01-K207/230 Ya Kun Kaya Toast 

 

 

Fans’ Favourite – Order & Go 

Unit No. Brands 

B2-221 7Café 

B2-262 AN ACAI AFFAIR 

B2-272 Auntie Anne's 

01-254 Birds of Paradise 

B2-261 BOOST JUICE BARS 

B2-266 Butter & Cream  

B2-259 CHA MULAN 

B2-213 CHICHA San Chen 吃茶三千 

03-206 Gelatissimo 

03-212 HEYTEA 

B2-269 KANE MOCHI 

B2-263 KOI Thé Express 

B2-255 Kenangan Coffee 

B2-270 Krispy Kreme 

B2-271 llaollao 

B2-268 Mr. Coconut 

B2-273 Munchi Pancakes 

03-207 Nasty Cookie  

B2-244 Nine Fresh 

B2-247 Old Chang Kee 

B2-264 Potato Corner 

B2-260 SF Fruits & Juices 

B2-246 Shihlin Taiwan Street Food 

B2-230 Subway 

B2-256 SugarBelly  

B2-257 Talad Thai 

B2-267 The Original Vadai 
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B2-274 Twenty Loaf Toasties 

B2-258 Wu Fang Zhai 

B1-243 Naixue 

03-211 Yes Lemon 

 

 

Fans’ Favourite – Homegrown Brands 

Unit No. Brands 

B2-233 Aburi-EN 

04-223 ActionCity Cafe 

B2-262 AN ACAI AFFAIR 

05-201 ARTEASTIQ 

05-200 ARTEASTIQ DEPATIO 

03-229 Bazil Kitchen 

B2-224/225/226 Beauty in The Pot 

01-254 Birds of Paradise 

B2-266 Butter & Cream  

B2-259 CHA MULAN 

B2-234 Chow Zan Dessert 

01-K214 Creamie Sippies  

B2-241/242 Dapur Penyet 

B2-229 Dian Xiao Er 店小二 (新加坡药材烤鸭) 

05-203 Elfuego by COLLIN'S® 

B1-300 Fish & Co. 

B2-238/239/240/241/242 Food Republic 

B1-297 Greendot Plus 

05-205 Hitoyoshi Izakaya 人吉居酒屋 

04-229 Hot Tomato 

01-219/220/221/222 Imperial Treasure Super Peking Duck 

05-202 Jack's Place 

B1-247 Jinjja Chicken 

B2-210 Josh's Grill 

03-202/203/204 JUMBO Seafood 

03-213 Kei Kaisendon 

01-224/225 KIWAMI RAMEN & GYOZA BAR 

B2-232 LeMa Dumpling 

04-244/245 LeNu 

04-200 Mamma Mia Trattoria E Caffé 

04-218 Monarchs & Milkweed 

B2-268 Mr. Coconut 

03-216 Mrs Pho 

B2-273 Munchi Pancakes 

03-207 Nasty Cookie  

01-236/237 Nesuto 

B2-244 Nine Fresh 
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03-227/228 NY Char Grill 

B2-247 Old Chang Kee 

04-244/245 Paradise Classic 

01-227 Poulet Bijou 

02-244/245 PS.Cafe 

02-249 PUTIEN 

01-K218 Queic by Olivia 

B1-223 Sampanman Kelong Changi 

03-223/224 Sanook Kitchen 

B2-260 SF Fruits & Juices 

B2-246 Shihlin Taiwan Street Food 

B1-248 So Pho 

B2-278/279/280 Song Fa Bak Kut Teh 

03-201 Soup Restaurant 

B2-256 SugarBelly  

03-209 Sushi Tei 

B2-257 Talad Thai 

03-225/226 Tambuah Mas Indonesian Restaurant 

01-223 Tempura Makino 

02-237 The 1872 Clipper Tea Co. 

B2-201/202 The Hainan Story 

B2-267 The Original Vadai 

B2-231 Toast Box 

02-248 TONITO 

01-221/222 Treasures Yi Dian Xin 

B1-289/290 Tun Xiang Hokkien Delights 

02-246/247 Tutto by Da Paolo 

B2-274 Twenty Loaf Toasties 

B1-245/246 White Restaurant 

01-K207/230 Ya Kun Kaya Toast 

 

 

Fans’ Favourite – In-store Dining Experience 

Open to all F&B Brands 

 

 

Fans’ Favourite – F&B Newcomer 2025 

Unit No. Brands 

03-229 Bazil Kitchen 

01-K209 Café Kitsune 

B2-259 CHA MULAN 

01-K214 Creamie Sippies  

05-203 Elfuego by COLLIN'S® 

B1-300 Fish & Co. 
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B2-211 Guzman y Gomez 

02-243 Gwangjang GAON 

03-220/221/222 Hakka Yu 

05-202 Jack's Place 

B2-210 Josh's Grill 

B2-270 Krispy Kreme 

B2-232 LeMa Dumpling 

B2-271 llaollao 

04-218 Monarchs & Milkweed 

03-216 Mrs Pho 

B2-273 Munchi Pancakes 

03-207 Nasty Cookie  

B2-235/236 Nong Geng Ji 

B2-223 OMEGA Pork Noodle 

04-246 Pop Play Planet Café 

01-K218 Queic by Olivia 

B2-256 SugarBelly  

B2-257 Talad Thai 

03-225/226 Tambuah Mas Indonesian Restaurant 

02-237 The 1872 Clipper Tea Co. 

01-207 The Coach Restaurant  

03-218 Tsuta Japanese Soba Noodles 

02-246/247 Tutto by Da Paolo 

B2-258 Wu Fang Zhai 

03-211 Yes Lemon 

 


